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Subdirección General de Evaluación y Fomento de la Investigación
SCIENTIFIC AND COORDINATION PROGRAMME - Part 1 of 2
This is the part 1 of 2 of the Scientific and Coordination programme. Do not forget to complete the part 2
Before submitting your application please read carefully the instructions provided on the last page, otherwise you will not be able to correctly upload this document.
List of PI Participants
No
PI Name
Working Institution
Objective
Work package
Region / CC.AA.
PI Clinical Activity
No of Members
RG1
RG2
RG3
RG4
RG5
RG6
RG7
OBJECTIVES AND IMPACT
 
Please summarize the programme and expected impacts in the population, using a non-scientific language understandable to the general public. Describe:
 
- General objectives of the programme, especially those related to relevance and vulnerability of patient´s health outcomes approached within the thematic area.
- Expected impact of the programme results, in terms of improving capacity in healthcare procedures towards a better patients' health and life quality.  
                                                                                                            Max. 5.000 characters
BACKGROUND
State of the art and importance and scope of the programme at national and international levels; analysis of the needs in the area; burden of disease mortality and morbidity and disability  
                                                                                                            Max. 16,000 characters
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OBJECTIVES 
Describe the general and specific objectives focused on the translation of results to clinical procedures. Objectives should be clear and pertinent to the thematic area, measurable and verifiable. 
                                                                                                          Max. 5.000 characters
RESEARCH ACTIVITY PROGRAMME
LIST OF WORK PACKAGES (WP)
OBJECTIVE 1
WP Number
WP name and duration
OBJECTIVE 2
WP Number
WP name and duration
OBJECTIVE 3
WP Number
WP name and duration
RESEARCH ACTIVITY PROGRAMME
LIST OF WORK PACKAGES (WP)
OBJECTIVE 4
WP Number
WP name and duration
OBJECTIVE 5
WP Number
WP name and duration
OBJECTIVE 6
WP Number
WP name and duration
RESEARCH ACTIVITY PROGRAMME
LIST OF WORK PACKAGES (WP)
OBJECTIVE 7
WP Number
WP name and duration
OBJECTIVE 8
WP Number
WP name and duration
OBJECTIVE 9
WP Number
WP name and duration
RESEARCH ACTIVITY PROGRAMME
LIST OF WORK PACKAGES (WP)
OBJECTIVE 10
WP Number
WP name and duration
DESCRIPTION OF THE RESEARCH ACTIVITY PROGRAMME
WORK PACKAGES (WP)
For each objective, provide a description of each work package and its tasks.  
         
OBJECTIVE
1
Start month
End month
Description
300 charac.
Participant Research Groups (Code)
DESCRIPTION OF THE RESEARCH ACTIVITY PROGRAMME
WORK PACKAGES (WP)
For each objective, provide a description of each work package and its tasks.  
          
OBJECTIVE
2
Start month
End month
Description
300 charac.
Participant Research Groups (Code)
DESCRIPTION OF THE RESEARCH ACTIVITY PROGRAMME
WORK PACKAGES (WP)
For each objective, provide a description of each work package and its tasks.  
           
OBJECTIVE
3
Start month
End month
Description
300 charac.
Participant Research Groups (Code)
DESCRIPTION OF THE RESEARCH ACTIVITY PROGRAMME
WORK PACKAGES (WP)
For each objective, provide a description of each work package and its tasks.  
          Max.16,000 characters per objective 
OBJECTIVE
Start month
End month
Description
300 charac.
Participant Research Groups (Code)
LIST OF DELIVERABLES
DELIV. No
DELIVERABLE NAME AND DESCRIPTION
OBJECTIVE
TARGET GROUP
DELIVERY DATE
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
LIST OF MILESTONES
MILESTONE No
MILESTONE NAME AND DESCRIPTION
WP No
DELIVERY DATE
MEANS OF VERIFICATION
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
LIST OF PROGRESS INDICATORS
Provide quantifiable measure of performance over time for each specific objective. Select up to 3 indicators for each objective of the research programme 
PROGRESS INDICATORS
OBJECTIVE CODE
CODE
DEFINITION AND MEASUREMENT
VALUE
DUE DATE
1
1
2
3
2
1
2
3
3
1
2
3
SCHEDULE / TIMELINE
 Provide a diagram showing the timing of the different work packages 
            Max. 1 figure (jpg format)
RICORS Call: Scientific and coordination programme - Part 1 of 2
 
Aim: describe the RICORS' research programme as well as the coordination activities.
           
         The structure of this template has been designed to ensure that the important aspects of your proposal are presented in a way that will enable experts to make an effective assessment according to the evaluation criteria.
 
           The font type and size recommended is Arial 9 points.
 
RICORS. Organizational structure and roles
RICORS Coordinator: scientific management ot the network (RICORS), development of training programmes, and head of the dissemination and visibility of the network (RICORS).
Research group: set of researchers grouped around a Principal Investigator (PI) who collaborates in the study of the thematic field of application. They should act in coordination in the development and implementation of scientific programme.
This is the part 1 of 2 of the Scientific and Coordination programme. Do not forget to complete the part 2
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TO COMPLETE THE FORM SAVE FILE AS PDF DOCUMENT
Otherwise you will not be able to correctly upload this document.
 
 Steps to save the file as a PDF document:
 
Step 1: Click the FINISH DOCUMENT button to open the printing options.Step 2: Select PDF virtual printer from the printers (this is a paperless printer and creates a PDF document).  Make sure you have a PDF Printer installed on your computer. If you do not, then download free doPDF or pdfcreator. Once installed, the virtual printer PDF writer will appear.Step 3: Click AGREE, OK or PRINT.Step 4: Type a name for the document and press save file.Step 5: Attach the document to the RICORS Application (this file will not allow you to save any further changes).
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